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U-21 Championship
2018/19 31st round, Match #183

Friday, 25.05.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
98 Cheberko Yevhen
29 Sukhar Tymofii
86 Vovchenko Semen
3 Lytvyn Dmytro
42 Mylchenko Artem
62 Zahoruiko Ihor
63 Povalii Illia
67 Alefirenko Danyil
76 Shalfieiev Yehor (C)
74 Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
53 Matsapura Dmytro
35 Novikov Andrii
43 Reshetov Ihor
34 Sukhina Yevhenii
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
72 Ahapov Maksym
65 Vasko Artem

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

90 Zlotar Kyrylo (C)
4 Dudka Mykyta
8 Hranchar Vadym
14 Pyrih Markiian
17 Dubenkov Maksym
23 Shkinder Vladyslav
24 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
26 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
27 Rusian Serhii
40 Hloba Andrii
87 Kobeliash Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Stepantsov Bohdan
10 Victor Cesar
11 Lutsiv P
18 Luchka Vadym
22 Khriienko Nazar
25 Lutsiv V
44 Vorobchak Nazarii

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 31st round, Match #183
Friday, 25.05.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
15' 26 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

42 Mylchenko Artem 16'

63 Povalii Illia 33'

34' 4 Dudka Mykyta

98 Cheberko Yevhen
35 Novikov Andrii 46'

64' 40 Hloba Andrii
44 Vorobchak Nazarii

29 Sukhar Tymofii 72'

75' 8 Hranchar Vadym
11 Lutsiv P

29 Sukhar Tymofii
72 Ahapov Maksym 77'

78' 26 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
10 Victor Cesar

76 Shalfieiev Yehor 79'

3 Lytvyn Dmytro
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 82'

82' 22 Khriienko Nazar

86 Vovchenko Semen 83'

85' 10 Victor Cesar
25 Lutsiv V
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